Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Staines - (1145445) - Durham University SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

37.49
1:27.99
44.48

47.74

SC Time

35.13
1:20.58
3:05.71
6:35.82

12:18.81

52.35
1:58.85
4:00.41

40.73
1:38.86
3:26.22

44.91
1:46.05
3:36.25
8:11.90

1:35.40

Converted
to SC

36.90
1:27.00
44.00

47.30

Converted
to LC

35.70
1:21.60
3:07.60
6:39.40

12:26.60

53.00
1:59.90
4:02.60

41.20
1:39.60
3:27.80

45.40
1:46.80
3:38.10
8:15.50

1:35.40

LC WA
Pts

249
202
165
178

SC WA
Pts

278
242
209
199
269
159
144
175
214
163
195
177
138
178
145
207

Date

22/10/16
22/10/16
22/10/16
22/10/16

Date

03/12/17
03/12/17
1911117
1211117
24/11/18
04/12/16
25/06/16
191117
15/07/17
04/12/16
17/11/18
26/06/16
22/06/15
1211117
13/11/16
03/12/17

Meet

Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet
Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet
Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet

Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet

Meet

Newmarket December Open Meet
Newmarket December Open Meet

City of Ely Distance Championships

City of Ely Distance Championships

City of Ely Club Winter Championships
Newmarket & District December Open Meet
City of Ely Summer Competition

City of Ely Distance Championships
Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

Newmarket & District December Open Meet
City of Ely Club Winter Championships

City of Ely Summer Competition

City of Ely Summer Competition

City of Ely Distance Championships

City of Ely Winter Championships

Newmarket December Open Meet

Venue

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Venue

Newmarket
Newmarket
Ely
Ely
Ely
Newmarket
Ely
Ely
Cambridge
Newmarket
Ely
Ely
Ely
Ely
Ely

Newmarket

Licence

EM161799
EM161799
EM161799

EM161799

License

ER171739
ER171739
ER172347
ER172344
ER182602
ER161482
ER161186
ER172347
ER170266
ER161482
ER182601
ER161186
ER151071
ER172344
ER162191
ER171739
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Level

Level
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