Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Staines - (1145445) - Durham University SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	37.49	36.90	249	22/10/16	Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet	Corby	EM161799	3
100 Freestyle	1:27.99	1:27.00	202	22/10/16	Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet	Corby	EM161799	3
50 Butterfly	44.48	44.00	165	22/10/16	Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet	Corby	EM161799	3
50 Backstroke	47.74	47.30	178	22/10/16	Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet	Corby	EM161799	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	35.13	35.70	278	03/12/17	Newmarket December Open Meet	Newmarket	ER171739	3
100 Freestyle	1:20.58	1:21.60	242	03/12/17	Newmarket December Open Meet	Newmarket	ER171739	3
200 Freestyle	3:05.71	3:07.60	209	19/11/17	City of Ely Distance Championships	Ely	ER172347	4
400 Freestyle	6:35.82	6:39.40	199	12/11/17	City of Ely Distance Championships	Ely	ER172344	4
800 Freestyle	12:18.81	12:26.60	269	24/11/18	City of Ely Club Winter Championships	Ely	ER182602	4
50 Breaststroke	52.35	53.00	159	04/12/16	Newmarket & District December Open Meet	Newmarket	ER161482	3
100 Breaststroke	1:58.85	1:59.90	144	25/06/16	City of Ely Summer Competition	Ely	ER161186	4
200 Breaststroke	4:00.41	4:02.60	175	19/11/17	City of Ely Distance Championships	Ely	ER172347	4
50 Butterfly	40.73	41.20	214	15/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	ER170266	3
100 Butterfly	1:38.86	1:39.60	163	04/12/16	Newmarket & District December Open Meet	Newmarket	ER161482	3
200 Butterfly	3:26.22	3:27.80	195	17/11/18	City of Ely Club Winter Championships	Ely	ER182601	4
50 Backstroke	44.91	45.40	177	26/06/16	City of Ely Summer Competition	Ely	ER161186	4
100 Backstroke	1:46.05	1:46.80	138	22/06/15	City of Ely Summer Competition	Ely	ER151071	4
200 Individual Medley	3:36.25	3:38.10	178	12/11/17	City of Ely Distance Championships	Ely	ER172344	4
400 Individual Medley	8:11.90	8:15.50	145	13/11/16	City of Ely Winter Championships	Ely	ER162191	4
100 Individual Medley	1:35.40	1:35.40	207	03/12/17	Newmarket December Open Meet	Newmarket	ER171739	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS